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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 10/24/2024
Run Time: 02:23 PM

BALANCE SHEET
As of: 09/30/2024

Assets

Account # Account Name Total
01002-000 GESA - Savings - Main $5.00
01008-000 GESA Reserve Cert of Deposit #1 $57,199.18
01009-000 GESA Reserve Money Market $28,907.27
01011-000 Alliance Bank - Operating $100,952.35
01013-000 Alliance - Reserves/WC $41,760.53
01014-000 Live Oak Operating Savings $71,508.26

TOTAL ASSETS $300,332.59

Liabilities

Account # Account Name Total
TOTAL LIABILITIES $0.00

Equity

Account # Account Name Total
03900-000 Retained Earnings - Main $63,569.07
03900-100 Retained Earnings - Cottages ($2,525.20)
03900-200 Retained Earnings - Rosebury Commons ($1,948.75)
03900-300 Retained Earnings - Private $62,775.98
03900-900 Retained Earnings - Reserves Main ($3,137.40)
03900-901 Retained Earnings - Reserves Cottages $2,000.00
03900-903 Retained Earnings - Reserves - Private $112,000.00

Current Year Net Income/(Loss) $67,598.89
TOTAL EQUITY $300,332.59

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $300,332.59
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 10/24/2024
Run Time: 02:23 PM

INCOME STATEMENT
Start: 09/01/2024 | End: 09/30/2024

Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05000-900 Capital Reserve Income - Main 1,416.00 1,416.00 0.00 12,744.00 12,744.00 0.00 17,000.00
05000-901 Capital Reserve Income - Cotta... 166.00 166.00 0.00 1,494.00 1,494.00 0.00 2,000.00
05000-903 Capital Reserve Income - Capit... 1,833.00 1,833.00 0.00 16,497.00 16,497.00 0.00 22,000.00
05010-000 Dues 9,979.56 10,420.33 (440.77) 98,495.64 97,122.53 1,373.11 128,840.08
05010-100 Dues - TC 3,524.00 3,491.64 32.36 32,467.49 29,657.06 2,810.43 39,539.06
05010-200 Dues - RC 2,550.00 3,094.22 (544.22) 22,949.98 23,003.44 (53.46) 30,602.44
05010-300 Dues - PV 26,605.21 27,214.80 (609.59) 259,900.40 252,033.54 7,866.86 335,415.95
05014-000 Transfer Fee (250.00) 0.00 (250.00) 250.00 0.00 250.00 0.00
05020-000 Late Charges 0.00 150.00 (150.00) 1,102.34 1,350.00 (247.66) 1,800.00
05021-000 Late Interest 0.19 10.00 (9.81) 136.48 120.00 16.48 150.00
05032-000 Lien Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00
05050-000 Interest Income 232.50 4.00 228.50 1,536.81 36.00 1,500.81 48.00
05050-900 Interest Income - Capital Rese... 230.56 231.00 (0.44) 2,119.38 2,079.00 40.38 2,772.00
05100-000 Misc. Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.00 0.12 0.00
Income Total 46,287.02 48,030.99 (1,743.97) 449,793.64 436,136.57 13,657.07 580,167.53

Total Income 46,287.02 48,030.99 (1,743.97) 449,793.64 436,136.57 13,657.07 580,167.53
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06120-000 Community Events 4,097.82 4,000.00 (97.82) 4,097.82 4,000.00 (97.82) 4,000.00
06135-000 Board & Annual Meetings 0.00 0.00 0.00 148.78 125.00 (23.78) 125.00
06305-000 Accounting 0.00 0.00 0.00 220.00 3,120.00 2,900.00 3,120.00
06306-000 Legal 0.00 0.00 0.00 359.50 0.00 (359.50) 0.00
06308-000 Lien Filing Fees 100.00 0.00 (100.00) 100.00 0.00 (100.00) 0.00
06310-000 Insurance Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,937.00
06410-300 Refuse Removal - PV 3,448.46 3,205.77 (242.69) 29,848.87 28,403.20 (1,445.67) 38,020.51
06415-000 Electricity & Gas 722.33 690.00 (32.33) 6,402.08 6,190.00 (212.08) 8,260.00
06415-100 Electricity & Gas - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00
06420-000 Water 623.93 1,029.00 405.07 2,508.42 3,369.00 860.58 4,707.00
06420-100 Water - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00
06420-300 Water - PV 24,937.16 18,522.00 (6,415.16) 52,746.59 65,844.52 13,097.93 94,492.05
06425-300 Sewer - PV 12,240.02 12,594.98 354.96 110,160.18 113,566.71 3,406.53 151,351.66
06430-300 Recycling - PV 436.71 539.22 102.51 (1,906.60) (1,071.77) 834.83 833.23
06435-300 Stormwater - PV 887.84 913.75 25.91 7,990.56 8,223.75 233.19 10,965.02
06615-000 Snow Removal 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,531.75 6,322.00 790.25 7,047.00
06615-100 Snow Removal - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,458.10 7,085.00 2,626.90 7,793.50
06615-200 Snow Removal - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,829.00 6,376.50 (2,452.50) 7,793.50
06615-300 Snow Removal - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,444.25 10,791.00 9,346.75 12,589.50
06620-000 Reserve Account Funding 1,416.00 1,416.00 0.00 12,744.00 12,744.00 0.00 17,000.00
06620-100 Reserve Funding - TC 166.00 166.00 0.00 1,494.00 1,494.00 0.00 2,000.00
06620-300 Reserve Funding - PV 1,833.00 1,833.00 0.00 16,497.00 16,497.00 0.00 22,000.00
06621-900 Capital Expenses - Main 15,850.00 0.00 (15,850.00) 15,850.00 0.00 (15,850.00) 0.00
06621-903 Capital Expenses - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,695.76 15,695.76 15,695.76
06626-000 Postage 2.22 20.00 17.78 1,625.24 1,785.00 159.76 2,225.00
06630-000 Repairs and Maint 625.55 430.55 (195.00) 4,956.33 4,929.40 (26.93) 6,221.05
06630-100 Repairs & Maint - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 97.50 0.00 (97.50) 0.00



Ponderosa Ridge HOA
Start: 09/01/2024 | End: 09/30/2024

INCOME STATEMENT

2 of 2

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

06810-000 Commons Mowing 3,787.75 3,030.20 (757.55) 18,835.20 16,151.00 (2,684.20) 26,195.35
06810-100 Mowing - TC 2,452.50 2,452.50 0.00 12,376.95 10,300.50 (2,076.45) 14,333.50
06812-200 Homes Mowing - RC 2,261.75 1,809.40 (452.35) 10,376.80 9,499.35 (877.45) 13,347.05
06820-000 Commons Fertilizing 0.00 1,269.85 1,269.85 2,539.70 3,809.55 1,269.85 5,079.40
06820-100 Fertilize - TC 0.00 267.05 267.05 534.10 801.15 267.05 801.15
06822-200 Homes Fertilizing - RC 0.00 245.25 245.25 490.50 735.75 245.25 735.75
06830-000 Commons Turf Spray 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,749.00 1,670.43 (2,078.57) 2,891.23
06830-100 Turf Spray - TC 0.00 136.25 136.25 643.10 356.98 (286.12) 525.93
06830-300 Turf Spray - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 321.55 321.55 321.55
06832-200 Homes Turf Spray - RC 0.00 136.25 136.25 675.80 362.43 (313.37) 542.28
06843-000 Tree Program 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,071.07 9,600.73 (4,470.34) 9,600.73
06843-100 Tree Program - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 948.30 1,448.30 500.00 1,448.30
06843-200 Tree Program - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,169.57 1,669.57 500.00 1,669.57
06850-000 Flowers 0.00 81.75 81.75 856.92 890.50 33.58 1,135.75
06860-000 Sprinkler Turn On/Off 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,149.95 1,149.95 0.00 2,120.05
06860-100 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 539.55 539.55 0.00 991.90
06860-200 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 648.55 648.55 0.00 1,248.05
06880-000 Landscape Labor 752.85 1,100.00 347.15 5,294.84 5,450.00 155.16 6,650.00
06880-100 Landscape Labor - TC 0.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 350.00 350.00 450.00
06890-000 Misc. Landscape 0.00 136.25 136.25 681.25 1,362.50 681.25 2,556.05
06890-100 Misc. Landscape - TC 0.00 463.25 463.25 1,978.35 3,030.20 1,051.85 5,967.75
06890-200 Misc. Landscape - RC 0.00 245.25 245.25 1,128.15 1,765.80 637.65 3,547.95
06900-000 Web Fees 22.73 0.00 (22.73) 22.73 19.66 (3.07) 176.48
07505-000 Management Fee 1,334.00 1,334.00 0.00 12,006.00 12,006.00 0.00 16,008.00
07505-100 Management Fee - TC 126.00 126.00 0.00 1,134.00 1,134.00 0.00 1,512.00
07505-200 Management Fee - RC 105.00 105.00 0.00 945.00 945.00 0.00 1,260.00
07505-300 Management Fee- PV 265.50 265.50 0.00 2,389.50 2,389.50 0.00 3,186.00
07508-000 Property Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.50 25.00 1.50 25.00
07515-000 Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 783.00 783.77 0.77 783.77
Expense Total 78,495.12 58,664.02 (19,831.10) 382,194.75 404,707.34 22,512.59 547,587.32

Total Expense 78,495.12 58,664.02 (19,831.10) 382,194.75 404,707.34 22,512.59 547,587.32

Net Income (32,208.10) (10,633.03) (21,575.07) 67,598.89 31,429.23 36,169.66 32,580.21
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 10/24/2024
Run Time: 02:23 PM

INCOME STATEMENT
Main

Start: 09/01/2024 | End: 09/30/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05010-000 Dues 9,979.56 10,420.33 (440.77) 98,495.64 97,122.53 1,373.11 128,840.08
05014-000 Transfer Fee (250.00) 0.00 (250.00) 250.00 0.00 250.00 0.00
05020-000 Late Charges 0.00 150.00 (150.00) 1,102.34 1,350.00 (247.66) 1,800.00
05021-000 Late Interest 0.19 10.00 (9.81) 136.48 120.00 16.48 150.00
05032-000 Lien Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00
05050-000 Interest Income 232.50 4.00 228.50 1,536.81 36.00 1,500.81 48.00
05100-000 Misc. Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.12 0.00 0.12 0.00
Income Total 9,962.25 10,584.33 (622.08) 101,621.39 98,628.53 2,992.86 130,838.08

Total Income 9,962.25 10,584.33 (622.08) 101,621.39 98,628.53 2,992.86 130,838.08
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06120-000 Community Events 4,097.82 4,000.00 (97.82) 4,097.82 4,000.00 (97.82) 4,000.00
06135-000 Board & Annual Meetings 0.00 0.00 0.00 148.78 125.00 (23.78) 125.00
06305-000 Accounting 0.00 0.00 0.00 220.00 3,120.00 2,900.00 3,120.00
06306-000 Legal 0.00 0.00 0.00 359.50 0.00 (359.50) 0.00
06308-000 Lien Filing Fees 100.00 0.00 (100.00) 100.00 0.00 (100.00) 0.00
06310-000 Insurance Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,937.00
06415-000 Electricity & Gas 722.33 690.00 (32.33) 6,402.08 6,190.00 (212.08) 8,260.00
06420-000 Water 623.93 1,029.00 405.07 2,508.42 3,369.00 860.58 4,707.00
06615-000 Snow Removal 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,531.75 6,322.00 790.25 7,047.00
06620-000 Reserve Account Funding 1,416.00 1,416.00 0.00 12,744.00 12,744.00 0.00 17,000.00
06626-000 Postage 2.22 20.00 17.78 1,625.24 1,785.00 159.76 2,225.00
06630-000 Repairs and Maint 625.55 430.55 (195.00) 4,956.33 4,929.40 (26.93) 6,221.05
06810-000 Commons Mowing 3,787.75 3,030.20 (757.55) 18,835.20 16,151.00 (2,684.20) 26,195.35
06820-000 Commons Fertilizing 0.00 1,269.85 1,269.85 2,539.70 3,809.55 1,269.85 5,079.40
06830-000 Commons Turf Spray 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,749.00 1,670.43 (2,078.57) 2,891.23
06843-000 Tree Program 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,071.07 9,600.73 (4,470.34) 9,600.73
06850-000 Flowers 0.00 81.75 81.75 856.92 890.50 33.58 1,135.75
06860-000 Sprinkler Turn On/Off 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,149.95 1,149.95 0.00 2,120.05
06880-000 Landscape Labor 752.85 1,100.00 347.15 5,294.84 5,450.00 155.16 6,650.00
06890-000 Misc. Landscape 0.00 136.25 136.25 681.25 1,362.50 681.25 2,556.05
06900-000 Web Fees 22.73 0.00 (22.73) 22.73 19.66 (3.07) 176.48
07505-000 Management Fee 1,334.00 1,334.00 0.00 12,006.00 12,006.00 0.00 16,008.00
07508-000 Property Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.50 25.00 1.50 25.00
07515-000 Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 783.00 783.77 0.77 783.77
Expense Total 13,485.18 14,537.60 1,052.42 98,707.08 95,503.49 (3,203.59) 128,863.86

Total Expense 13,485.18 14,537.60 1,052.42 98,707.08 95,503.49 (3,203.59) 128,863.86

Net Income (3,522.93) (3,953.27) 430.34 2,914.31 3,125.04 (210.73) 1,974.22
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 10/24/2024
Run Time: 02:23 PM

INCOME STATEMENT
Townhomes/Cottages

Start: 09/01/2024 | End: 09/30/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05010-100 Dues - TC 3,524.00 3,491.64 32.36 32,467.49 29,657.06 2,810.43 39,539.06
Income Total 3,524.00 3,491.64 32.36 32,467.49 29,657.06 2,810.43 39,539.06

Total Income 3,524.00 3,491.64 32.36 32,467.49 29,657.06 2,810.43 39,539.06
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06415-100 Electricity & Gas - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00
06420-100 Water - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00
06615-100 Snow Removal - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,458.10 7,085.00 2,626.90 7,793.50
06620-100 Reserve Funding - TC 166.00 166.00 0.00 1,494.00 1,494.00 0.00 2,000.00
06630-100 Repairs & Maint - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 97.50 0.00 (97.50) 0.00
06810-100 Mowing - TC 2,452.50 2,452.50 0.00 12,376.95 10,300.50 (2,076.45) 14,333.50
06820-100 Fertilize - TC 0.00 267.05 267.05 534.10 801.15 267.05 801.15
06830-100 Turf Spray - TC 0.00 136.25 136.25 643.10 356.98 (286.12) 525.93
06843-100 Tree Program - TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 948.30 1,448.30 500.00 1,448.30
06860-100 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-TC 0.00 0.00 0.00 539.55 539.55 0.00 991.90
06880-100 Landscape Labor - TC 0.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 350.00 350.00 450.00
06890-100 Misc. Landscape - TC 0.00 463.25 463.25 1,978.35 3,030.20 1,051.85 5,967.75
07505-100 Management Fee - TC 126.00 126.00 0.00 1,134.00 1,134.00 0.00 1,512.00
Expense Total 2,744.50 3,711.05 966.55 24,203.95 26,539.68 2,335.73 39,124.03

Total Expense 2,744.50 3,711.05 966.55 24,203.95 26,539.68 2,335.73 39,124.03

Net Income 779.50 (219.41) 998.91 8,263.54 3,117.38 5,146.16 415.03
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 10/24/2024
Run Time: 02:23 PM

INCOME STATEMENT
Rosebury Commons

Start: 09/01/2024 | End: 09/30/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05010-200 Dues - RC 2,550.00 3,094.22 (544.22) 22,949.98 23,003.44 (53.46) 30,602.44
Income Total 2,550.00 3,094.22 (544.22) 22,949.98 23,003.44 (53.46) 30,602.44

Total Income 2,550.00 3,094.22 (544.22) 22,949.98 23,003.44 (53.46) 30,602.44
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06615-200 Snow Removal - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,829.00 6,376.50 (2,452.50) 7,793.50
06812-200 Homes Mowing - RC 2,261.75 1,809.40 (452.35) 10,376.80 9,499.35 (877.45) 13,347.05
06822-200 Homes Fertilizing - RC 0.00 245.25 245.25 490.50 735.75 245.25 735.75
06832-200 Homes Turf Spray - RC 0.00 136.25 136.25 675.80 362.43 (313.37) 542.28
06843-200 Tree Program - RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,169.57 1,669.57 500.00 1,669.57
06860-200 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-RC 0.00 0.00 0.00 648.55 648.55 0.00 1,248.05
06890-200 Misc. Landscape - RC 0.00 245.25 245.25 1,128.15 1,765.80 637.65 3,547.95
07505-200 Management Fee - RC 105.00 105.00 0.00 945.00 945.00 0.00 1,260.00
Expense Total 2,366.75 2,541.15 174.40 24,263.37 22,002.95 (2,260.42) 30,144.15

Total Expense 2,366.75 2,541.15 174.40 24,263.37 22,002.95 (2,260.42) 30,144.15

Net Income 183.25 553.07 (369.82) (1,313.39) 1,000.49 (2,313.88) 458.29
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 10/24/2024
Run Time: 02:23 PM

INCOME STATEMENT
Private Streets

Start: 09/01/2024 | End: 09/30/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05010-300 Dues - PV 26,605.21 27,214.80 (609.59) 259,900.40 252,033.54 7,866.86 335,415.95
Income Total 26,605.21 27,214.80 (609.59) 259,900.40 252,033.54 7,866.86 335,415.95

Total Income 26,605.21 27,214.80 (609.59) 259,900.40 252,033.54 7,866.86 335,415.95
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06410-300 Refuse Removal - PV 3,448.46 3,205.77 (242.69) 29,848.87 28,403.20 (1,445.67) 38,020.51
06420-300 Water - PV 24,937.16 18,522.00 (6,415.16) 52,746.59 65,844.52 13,097.93 94,492.05
06425-300 Sewer - PV 12,240.02 12,594.98 354.96 110,160.18 113,566.71 3,406.53 151,351.66
06430-300 Recycling - PV 436.71 539.22 102.51 (1,906.60) (1,071.77) 834.83 833.23
06435-300 Stormwater - PV 887.84 913.75 25.91 7,990.56 8,223.75 233.19 10,965.02
06615-300 Snow Removal - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,444.25 10,791.00 9,346.75 12,589.50
06620-300 Reserve Funding - PV 1,833.00 1,833.00 0.00 16,497.00 16,497.00 0.00 22,000.00
06830-300 Turf Spray - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 321.55 321.55 321.55
07505-300 Management Fee- PV 265.50 265.50 0.00 2,389.50 2,389.50 0.00 3,186.00
Expense Total 44,048.69 37,874.22 (6,174.47) 219,170.35 244,965.46 25,795.11 333,759.52

Total Expense 44,048.69 37,874.22 (6,174.47) 219,170.35 244,965.46 25,795.11 333,759.52

Net Income (17,443.48) (10,659.42) (6,784.06) 40,730.05 7,068.08 33,661.97 1,656.43
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 10/24/2024
Run Time: 02:23 PM

INCOME STATEMENT
Capital Reserves

Start: 09/01/2024 | End: 09/30/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05000-900 Capital Reserve Income - Main 1,416.00 1,416.00 0.00 12,744.00 12,744.00 0.00 17,000.00
05050-900 Interest Income - Capital Rese... 230.56 231.00 (0.44) 2,119.38 2,079.00 40.38 2,772.00
Income Total 1,646.56 1,647.00 (0.44) 14,863.38 14,823.00 40.38 19,772.00

Total Income 1,646.56 1,647.00 (0.44) 14,863.38 14,823.00 40.38 19,772.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06621-900 Capital Expenses - Main 15,850.00 0.00 (15,850.00) 15,850.00 0.00 (15,850.00) 0.00
Expense Total 15,850.00 0.00 (15,850.00) 15,850.00 0.00 (15,850.00) 0.00

Total Expense 15,850.00 0.00 (15,850.00) 15,850.00 0.00 (15,850.00) 0.00

Net Income (14,203.44) 1,647.00 (15,850.44) (986.62) 14,823.00 (15,809.62) 19,772.00
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 10/24/2024
Run Time: 02:23 PM

INCOME STATEMENT
Capital Reserves - Cottages

Start: 09/01/2024 | End: 09/30/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05000-901 Capital Reserve Income - Cotta... 166.00 166.00 0.00 1,494.00 1,494.00 0.00 2,000.00
Income Total 166.00 166.00 0.00 1,494.00 1,494.00 0.00 2,000.00

Total Income 166.00 166.00 0.00 1,494.00 1,494.00 0.00 2,000.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Total Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net Income 166.00 166.00 0.00 1,494.00 1,494.00 0.00 2,000.00
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Ponderosa Ridge HOA Run Date: 10/24/2024
Run Time: 02:23 PM

INCOME STATEMENT
Capital Reserves - Private

Start: 09/01/2024 | End: 09/30/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05000-903 Capital Reserve Income - Capit... 1,833.00 1,833.00 0.00 16,497.00 16,497.00 0.00 22,000.00
Income Total 1,833.00 1,833.00 0.00 16,497.00 16,497.00 0.00 22,000.00

Total Income 1,833.00 1,833.00 0.00 16,497.00 16,497.00 0.00 22,000.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06621-903 Capital Expenses - PV 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,695.76 15,695.76 15,695.76
Expense Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,695.76 15,695.76 15,695.76

Total Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,695.76 15,695.76 15,695.76

Net Income 1,833.00 1,833.00 0.00 16,497.00 801.24 15,695.76 6,304.24


